
y

1

e

32

w

B

r

836M

t

SA

u

-747

q

LF(Part Number)

qProduct ID

Chip Multilayer LC Filters for RF/Local and IF

LF Chip Multilayer LC Filters

Two capital letters express the series name.

Product ID

tSeries

SA

Code Series

rNominal Center Frequency

Expressed by four-digit alphanumerics. If the unit is "MHz", it is 
expressed by three figures plus "M". If the unit is "GHz", a 
decimal point is expressed by capital letter "G".

A figure expresses identification
of the series design type.

yDesign

1

Code Design

Specification, Characteristics, others

uIndividual Specification Code

-747

Code Individual Specification Code

Band-pass Filters

Low-pass Filters

Multi-function Filters

Trap

wFunction

B

L

D

E

Code Function

1.00g0.50mm

1.60g0.80mm

2.00g1.25mm

2.50g2.00mm

3.20g1.60mm

3.20g2.50mm

4.50g3.20mm

5.70g5.00mm

eDimensions (LgW)

15

18

21

2H

31

32

43

55

Code Dimensions (LgW)

o Part Numbering

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor 

http://elcodis.com/parts/3484253/LFB32915MSA1A511.html

