# Part Numbering

# Chip Multilayer LC Filters for RF/Local and IF

#### Product ID

Product ID	
LF	Chip Multilayer LC Filters

## 2Function

Code	Function
В	Band-pass Filters
L	Low-pass Filters
D	Multi-function Filters
E	Trap

### 3Dimensions (LXW)

Code	Dimensions (LXW)
15	1.00×0.50mm
18	1.60×0.80mm
21	2.00×1.25mm
2H	2.50×2.00mm
31	3.20×1.60mm
32	3.20×2.50mm
43	4.50×3.20mm
55	5.70×5.00mm

## **4** Nominal Center Frequency

Expressed by four-digit alphanumerics. If the unit is "MHz", it is expressed by three figures plus " $\mathbf{M}$ ". If the unit is "GHz", a decimal point is expressed by capital letter " $\mathbf{G}$ ".

#### Series

Code	Series
SA	Two capital letters express the series name.

# 6 Design

Code	Design
1	A figure expresses identification of the series design type.

### Individual Specification Code

Code	Individual Specification Code
-747	Specification, Characteristics, others